ISTCC Falkenberg

Camaro

Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5]
Tavling (12 Varv)

Falkenberg 1,843 Km
15.07.2007 10:30

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm
(96) Per-Gunnar Andersson
1 10:32:50.619 56.083 33.225 22.858
2 10:33:41.529 50.910 28.321 22.589
3 10:34:31.360 49.831 27.493 22.338
4 10:35:21.807 50.447 27.910 22.537
5 10:36:12.260 50.453 27.986 22.467
6 10:37:49.036 1:36.776 50.460 46.316
7 10:39:23.450 1:34.414 52.275 42.139
8 10:40:53.427 1:29.977 50.332 39.645
9 10:42:27.985 1:34.558 49.159 45.399
10 10:43:56.032 1:28.047 - -
1 10:44:46.739 50.707 - -
12 10:45:36.614 49.875 27.368 \ 22.507
(37) Ole Martin Lindum
1 10:32:50.983 56.598 33.854 22.744
2 10:33:42.286 51.303 28.427 22.876
3 10:34:32.435 50.149 28.113 \ 22.036
4 10:35:23.378 50.943 28.621 22.322
5 10:36:13.760 50.382 28.366 22.016
6 10:37:50.283 1:36.523 50.060 46.463
7 10:39:24.419 1:34.136 51.926 42.210
8 10:40:54.066 1:29.647 50.450 39.197
9 10:42:29.121 1:35.055 - -
10 10:43:56.243 1:27.122 - -
11 10:44:47.888 51.645 - -
12 10:45:38.506 50.618 28.353 22.265
(69) Anders Brofalk
1 10:32:51.452 56.367 33.820 22.547
2 10:33:42.535 51.083 28.448 22.635
3 10:34:32.990 50.455 28.329 \ 22.126
4 10:35:23.786 50.796 28.466 22.330
5 10:36:14.265 50.479 28.454 22.025
6 10:37:51.184 1:36.919 50.336 46.583
7 10:39:25.738 1:34.554 51.941 42.613
8 10:40:55.195 1:29.457 50.170 39.287
9 10:42:29.965 1:34.770 - -
10 10:43:56.661 1:26.696 - -
1 10:44:48.093 51.432 - -
12 10:45:38.836 50.743 28.503 22.240
(43) Marcus Lundstrém
1 10:32:55.335 59.099 35.515 23.584
2 10:33:46.467 51.132 28.191 22.941
3 10:34:37.064 50.597 27.875 | 22.722
4 10:35:27.883 50.819 28.155 22.664
5 10:36:18.928 51.045 28.318 22.727
6 10:37:51.986 1:33.058 46.237 46.821
7 10:39:26.564 1:34.578 51.951 42.627
8 10:40:55.930 1:29.366 50.142 39.224
9 10:42:30.645 1:34.715 - -
10 10:43:57.367 1:26.722 - -
1 10:44:48.756 51.389 - -
12 10:45:39.960 51.204 28.672 22.532
(2) Jonny Gustavsson
1 10:32:56.164 1:00.724 37.257 23.467
2 10:33:47.428 51.264 28.601 22.663
3 10:34:38.381 50.953 28.336 \ 22.617
4 10:35:29.539 51.158 28.428 22.730
5 10:36:21.234 51.695 28.924 22.771
6 10:37:53.003 1:31.769 44.670 47.099
7 10:39:27.433 1:34.430 51.831 42.599
8 10:40:57.182 1:29.749 50.214 39.535

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm
9 10:42:31.464 1:34.282 - -
10 10:43:57.683 1:26.219 - -
11 10:44:49.035 51.352 - -
12 10:45:40.186 51.151 28.787 |  22.364
(11) Frederick Bylund
1 10:32:55.171 59.484  35.779 23.705
2 10:33:48.535 53.364  30.281 23.083
3 10:34:39.188 | 50.653 | 28.142 22,511
4 10:35:30.309 51.121 28.627 22.494
5 10:36:21.756 51.447  28.894 22,553
6 10:37:54.212 1:32.456  44.809 47.647
7 10:39:28.321 1:34109  53.705 40.404
8 10:40:58.760 1:30.439  53.244 37.195
9 10:42:32.376 1:33.616 - -
10 10:43:57.869 1:25.493 - -
11 10:44:49.684 51.815 - -
12 10:45:41.099 51.415  28.900 22,515
(969) Magnus Krokstrom
1 10:32:56.374 1:01.475  37.489 23.986
2 10:33:49.566 53.192  30.036 23.156
3 10:34:40.533 50.967  28.226 22.741
4 10:35:31.527 50.994  28.253 22.741
5 10:36:22.252 | 50.725 | 28.249 |  22.476
6 10:37:55.514 1:33.262  45.181 48.081
7 10:39:29.425 1:33.911 53.085 40.826
8 10:41:00.151 1:30.726  53.134 37.592
9 10:42:33.452 1:33.301 - -
10 10:43:58.255 1:24.803 - -
11 10:44:50.087 51.832 - -
12 10:45:41.307 51.220  28.614 22.606
(99) Niklas Johansson
1 10:32:58.455 50.609  35.624 24.075
2 10:33:51.906 53.451 29.843 23.608
3 10:34:45.793 53.887  30.931 22.956
4 10:35:37.575 51.782  28.812 22.970
5 10:36:30.108 52533  29.221 23.312
6 10:37:57.298 1:27.190  38.848 48.342
7 10:39:31.413 1:34.115  53.352 40.763
8 10:41:02.280 1:30.867  53.213 37.654
9 10:42:35.646 1:33.366 - -
10 10:43:59.574 1:23.928 - -
11 10:44:51.411 51.837 - -
12 10:45:42.609 | 51.198 | 28437 |  22.761
(35) Jan Aronsson
1 10:32:57.752 59.739  35.525 24.214
2 10:33:51.253 53.501 30.028 23.473
3 10:34:49.533 58.280  34.740 23.540
4 10:35:41.985 52452  29.347 23.105
5 10:36:34.337 52352  28.973 23.379
6 10:37:59.014 1:24.677  36.053 48.624
7 10:39:32.666 1:33.652  53.167 40.485
8 10:41:03.315 1:30.649  53.201 37.448
9 10:42:36.790 1:33.475 - -
10 10:44:00.544 1:23.754 - -
11 10:44:52.010 | 51.466 | - -
12 10:45:43.900 51.890  28.966 |  22.924
(33) Patrik Flodin
1 10:32:56.955 1:00.364  36.254 24.110
2 10:33:50.249 53.204  29.289 24.005
3 10:34:45.160 54.911 31.973 22.938
4 10:35:37.314 52154  29.045 23.109
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ISTCC Falkenberg

Camaro Falkenberg 1,843 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5] 15.07.2007 10:30
Tavling (12 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PTTm
5 10:36:29.319 52.005 29.150 22.855 - 1 10:33:05.994 1:05.886 40.200 25.686 -
6 10:37:56.669 1:27.350 39.218 48.132 - 2 10:34:02.164 56.170 31.702 24.468 -
7 10:39:30.829 1:34.160 53.380 40.780 - 3 10:34:59.713 57.549 32.748 24.801 -
8 10:41:01.698 1:30.869 53.135 37.734 - 4 10:35:54.805 55.092 30.604 24.488 -
9 10:42:34.898 1:33.200 - - - 5 10:36:50.569 55.764 30.675 25.089 -
10 10:43:58.968 1:24.070 - - - 6 10:38:06.116 1:15.547 38.636 36.911 -
1 10:44:51.785 52.817 - - - 7 10:39:39.590 1:33.474 53.716 39.758 -
12 10:45:44.287 52.502 29.398 23.104 - 8 10:41:10.193 1:30.603 52.591 38.012 -
9 10:42:42.662 1:32.469 - - -
(49) Kjell Folkesson 10 10:44:06.261 1:23.599 - - -
1 10:33:00.283 1:03.055 38.163 24.892 - 1 10:45:00.633 54.372 - - -
2 10:33:56.285 56.002 32.089 23.913 - 12 10:45:54.318 | 53.685 | 29.864 |  23.821 -
3 10:34:51.044 54.759 31.211 23.548 -
4 10:35:44.320 53.276 29.745 23.531 - (55) Bosse Hégberg
5 10:36:38.301 53.981 30.258 23.723 - 1 10:32:59.320 1:01.903 37.516 24.387 -
6 10:38:00.904 1:22.603 39.261 43.342 - 2 10:33:55.906 56.586 32.645 23.941 -
7 10:39:34.974 1:34.070 53.531 40.539 - 3 10:34:50.099 54.193 30.760 23.433 -
8 10:41:05.618 1:30.644 52.454 38.190 - 4 10:35:43.414 53.315 29.775 23.540 -
9 10:42:37.822 1:32.204 - - - 5 10:36:37.552 54.138 29.901 24.237 -
10 10:44:01.903 1:24.081 - - - 6 10:38:00.006 1:22.454 39.120 43.334 -
1 10:44:54.673 52.770 - - - 7 10:39:33.824 1:33.818 53.541 40.277 -
12 10:45:47.851 53.178 29.568 | 23.610 - 8 10:41:04.691 1:30.867 52.916 37.951 -
9 10:42:39.591 1:34.900 - - -
(21) Jan Nilsson 10 10:44:08.883 1:29.292 - - -
1 10:33:00.644 1:03.824 38.855 24.969 - 1 10:45:02.681 53.798 - - -
2 10:33:57.193 56.549 32.546 24.003 - 12 10:45:55.666 | 52.985 | 30.171 |  22.814 -
3 10:34:51.751 54.558 30.932 23.626 -
4 10:35:44.552 52.801 29.496 | 23.305 - (4) Joakim Bergstrom
5 10:36:39.293 54.741 30.276 24.465 - 1 10:33:07.549 1:09.349 42.847 26.502 -
6 10:38:01.656 1:22.363 39.137 43.226 - 2 10:34:05.383 57.834 31.620 26.214 -
7 10:39:35.995 1:34.339 53.967 40.372 - 3 10:35:04.261 58.878 32.473 26.405 -
8 10:41:06.435 1:30.440 52.286 38.154 - 4 10:36:03.069 58.808 32.558 26.250 -
9 10:42:38.734 1:32.299 - - - 5 10:37:02.265 59.196 32.985 26.211 -
10 10:44:02.294 1:23.560 - - - 6 10:38:07.835 1:05.570 32.503 33.067 -
11 10:44:54.878 52.584 - - - 7 10:39:40.493 1:32.658 52.762 39.896 -
12 10:45:48.109 53.231 29.528 23.703 - 8 10:41:11.103 1:30.610 52.445 38.165 -
9 10:42:43.555 1:32.452 - - -
(20) Christian Nilsson 10 10:44:07.414 1:23.859 - - -
1 10:33:02.952 1:05.419 40.993 24.426 - 1 10:45:03.893 56.479 - - -
2 10:33:59.696 56.744 32.758 23.986 - 12 10:45:59.163 | 55.270 | 30.720 |  24.550 -
3 10:34:55.187 55.491 31.800 23.691 -
4 10:35:50.402 55.215 31.165 24.050 - (31) Leif Gaije
5 10:36:45.234 54.832 30.560 24.272 - 1 10:33:07.917 1:08.765 42.436 26.329 -
6 10:38:02.850 1:17.616 34.773 42.843 - 2 10:34:05.760 57.843 31.784 26.059 -
7 10:39:37.008 1:34.158 53.300 40.858 - 3 10:35:06.310 1:00.550 33.127 27.423 -
8 10:41:07.004 1:29.996 51.924 38.072 - 4 10:36:03.531 57.221 31.740 25.481 -
9 10:42:39.732 1:32.728 - - - 5 10:37:03.179 59.648 33.527 26.121 -
10 10:44:03.056 1:23.324 - - - 6 10:38:10.486 1:07.307 34.855 32.452 -
1 10:44:56.030 52.974 - - - 7 10:39:41.911 1:31.425 51.258 40.167 -
12 10:45:48.704 52.674 29.246 | 23.428 - 8 10:41:13.243 1:31.332 52.622 38.710 -
9 10:42:45.067 1:31.824 - - -
(57) Daniel Svensson 10 10:44:08.669 1:23.602 - - -
1 10:33:04.938 1:06.510 41.530 24.980 - 1 10:45:04.491 55.822 - - -
2 10:34:01.729 56.791 32.317 24.474 - 12 10:45:59.452 | 54.961 | 30.628 |  24.333 -
3 10:34:58.887 57.158 32.859 24.299 -
4 10:35:54.409 55.522 31.148 24.374 - (12) Sofia Liliegren
5 10:36:50.185 55.776 30.743 25.033 - 1 10:33:01.376 1:03.880 38.894 24.986 -
6 10:38:04.275 1:14.090 38.522 35.568 - 2 10:33:58.852 57.476 33.780 23.696 -
7 10:39:38.272 1:33.997 54.598 39.399 - 3 10:34:53.806 | 54.954 | 31.763 |  23.191 -
8 10:41:08.828 1:30.556 53.235 37.321 -
9 10:42:41.423 1:32.595 - - - (8) Ronny Nygard
10 10:44:05.761 1:24.338 - - - 1 10:33:02.247 1:03.155 39.182 23.973 -
11 10:45:00.377 54.616 - - - 2 10:33:59.538 57.291 33.242 24.049 -
12 10:45:54.029 53.652  29.849 |  23.803 - 3 10:34:54.904 | 55366 | 31.410 |  23.956 -
(95) Petter Akerstrom (39) Bernard Kongsrud
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ISTCC Falkenberg

Camaro
Prel. Race 2 Resultat[R5]
Tavling (12 Varv)

Falkenberg 1,843 Km
15.07.2007 10:30

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PT Tm Varv Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PTTm
1 10:32:57.293 1:01.283  37.179 24.104
2 10:33:51.654 54.361 30721 | 23.640
(18) Marten Hansen
1 10:32:58.000 1:01.589 37.742 \ 23.847
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